NEHRU NAGAR, GOKUL ROAD, HUBBALLI
580030
30.10.2025 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM

2

3

Names and Address of the secured
creditor

HUBBALLI GOKUL ROAD BRANCH, SAI TOWER,
NEHRU NAGAR, COKUL ROAD, HUBBALLI
58003 0

2 Names and Address ofthe Borrower

3

Total liabilities as on 10.10.2025 Rs.15,76,657 /- (Fifteen Lakhs Seventy Six
Thousand Six Hundred Fifty seven Only) plus
future interest and cost.

4 Last Date & Time of receipt of online
tender

5 Address in which the online tender to
be submitted

6 Date and time of e-auction (with
unlimited extension of 5 minutes
duration on each bid)

6a Portal for E-auction